Ladbrokes Gardens: 21 July 2023
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14:51 | Maiden 400m
14:51 21 Jul
NAME

Double Fernando
Black D

Little Bit Rocky
Wh & BIk D

Max Stappen
Black D PP

Harry Panama
Black

Prince Jewels
Brindle D

Far Away Tina
Blue BdI B

Diver's Daughter (SCR)

Hard Style Lad
Black B Yy y

Lilly Express
Bringle Bp
(into 7)

Bella Rory (SCR)

)
w

15:32

Bishop Collins

ol =

BER-B v

15:32 21 Jul

NAME

Prince Wylde
Black D

Liberty Anne
Black B

Vencedor
Red Bdl D

Lenny's Chevy
Black D

Vacant Box

Prince Leo
Wh & Blk D

Likeable Rogue
Black D

Who Ask Tina
Blue D

Free For All 400m

Welcome to Ladbrokes Gardens Maiden

TRAINER

Garry Kedwell
Billy Mcgovern
John Edwards
Mark Davidson
Harry Sarkis

Wendy Ison
Gary Robertson

John Edwards

Peter Lilley

Deborah Roach

TRAINER

Carole Eaton
Betty Keene
Chrystal Hensing

Nathan Goodwin

Carole Eaton
John Edwards

Robert Howard

Kennel closes 14:06

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

32

N/A

F833

2344

N/A

N/A

4534

PRIZE MONEY
$2,730

BEST T/D

23.44

2412

NBT

23.62

23.71

NBT

NBT

23.51

24.30

NBT

$1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4

1136

4321

AN

1617

331F

4233

5114

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

22.73

22.77

22.29

22.68

22.85

22.70

22.57

15:11

Ladbroke It!

15:11 21 Jul

NAME

Too Right Mate (SCR)

Miss Sillat
Red BdI B

Long Bomb
Lt Fawn D

BIazingBKohana

Red Fwn

Vacant Box

Winlock Way Out
D

Black

Keep It Sassy

Brindle B

Black Iron
Black D

Masters
M2/M3 515m

15:49 21 Jul

NAME

Plodder
Dark BdI D

Black Flipper
Black B PP

Esther's Thrill
Black B

Jack Doo
Red Bdl D

Vacant Box

Flying Torpedo
Black D

PSYCHO SONIC

Fawn D

Harper's Boy
Black D

3rd/4th Grade 400m

TRAINER

Anthony Hepworth

Jimmy Magnisalis
Andrew Katalinic

Blake Moroney

Michelle Johnson
Matthew Finlay

Tony Mason

greyhoundproductsdirect.com.au

TRAINER

Raymond Walters
Denis Berwick
Noelene Holloway

Darryl Wilson

Martin Bretherton
Raelee Shearer

Martin Bretherton

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,730

$1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100

$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1752 22.67
2223 22.76
2215 22.82
1664  22.67
1112 22.67
7156 22.94
4543 22.61

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100

$2K - $660 - $450 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2332 29.93
3345  29.38
2236 29.38
3414  29.35
4434 30.00
3625  29.61
6256  29.71
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Ladbrokes Gardens: 21 July 2023

R5

16:09

5th Grade 515m
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16:09 21 Jul

NAME

Zenani
Black B

Hudson Magic
Black D

Carpenter's Arms
Black B

Set To Raid
Red BdI D

Dark Majest
Black B ) y

Bruce Almighty

Fawn D

Voodoo Beast (SCR)

Wrong Juan
Red BdngJ

Hooked On Rum
Red Fwn B

(into 7)
Cousin Vinnie (SCR)

Toledo Trailers
NG1-4 515m

6
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16:47 21 Jul

NAME

Wing Chun Girl
Black B

Can't Handle It (SCR)

Have To Go
Blue & Wh D

Scramjet
Black B

We Back
Brindle D

Zipping Lennox
Re'd)gdl§
Rothwell Chunk

Black D

Thrill
Black B

Black Top Heats September 15

TRAINER

Harry Sarkis

Clive Miller
Neville Broadbent
Sarah Fellowes
Deborah Roach
Jennifer Chandler
Heath Buman
Harry Sarkis
Peter Akers

Allan Woods

TRAINER

Carole Eaton
Robert Howard
Robert Howard
Ronald Asquith
Shannon Boyd
Leeanne Goodwin
Nathan Goodwin

Stephen Davies

Kennel closes 14:06

PRIZE MONEY
$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

3773

6245

1751

3528

8632

4116

5312

4628

4577

4785

PRIZE MONEY
$3,530

BEST T/D

29.96

29.70

29.75

29.87

29.71

29.64

30.16

30.25

29.63

29.77

$2,200 - $730 - $500 - $100
$2.2K - $730 - $500 - $100

LAST 4

8525

1515

2335

7412

3314

6656

1844

6514

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

29.54

29.44

29.57

29.57

29.57

29.57

29.60

29.77

16:29

Sires on Ice
5th Grade 400m
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16:29 21 Jul

NAME
Mopoke
Blue' B

Wiradjuri Queen
Fawn B

Winlock Too Much

Blue D

Romeo Miyagi
Brindle D yag

Smiley Sparkles
Wh&BPﬁBP
Winifred Ena
Black B

Zipping Anthea
A

Charming Spirit
Black D 8 >p
Bold Comet (SCR)

Mr. Aloysius (SCR)

17:.07

5th Grade 515m
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17:07 21 Jul

NAME
Scarlett's Gem

Blue Fwn B

Hard Style Rebel
Black D

Dixie Diva

Black B

Silver Pearl
Lt BdI B

Not For Sure
Black B

Blubber Guts

Fawn D

Coco Creek
Red Fwn D

Miss Charlotte
Black B

Know Juan (SCR)

Village Thief (SCR)

TRAINER

Allan Woods

Raelee Shearer

Michelle Johnson

Neville Broadbent

Raelee Shearer

Allan Woods

Leeanne Goodwin

PAUL MARTIN

Betty Keene

Leeanne Goodwin

Ladbrokes Switch 1-2 Win

TRAINER

Shannon Boyd
Steven Heggs
Raymond Walters
Peter Mattress
Leeanne Goodwin
James Simpson
John Thomas

Lorraine Atchison
Harry Sarkis

Grahame Jobson

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5111 22.89
3624 23.07
5867 22.88
3375 22.72
6544 22.87
7167 23.07
5643 22.98
2237 23.05
6654 22.57
7567 22.63

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100

$2K - $660 - $450 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7755 29.88
4162 NBT
3622 30.49
7118 29.68
4755 30.36
2263 NBT
2416 29.45
3534  30.09
4874 30.69
7588 30.77
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Ladbrokes Gardens: 21 July 2023

RO Blue Gum Men's Shed 1-2 Win
17:30 | 5th Grade 515m
17:30 21 Jul
NAME

Gemma Brann
1 Black B

=== Blazin' Bad Zula

mo)-
w/-m Black B

Kyza Nismo

3 Black B

n Stylish Mink
Black B

FIyint Gold

5 Black
Rhyno's Magic
6 i
Tremors
7 Black B
Khaleesi's Jewel
White B

9 Jungle George (SCR)

\]0) Rock This Joint (SCR)

TRAINER

Leeanne Goodwin
Nathan Goodwin
Tony Mason

John Edwards
Peter Tobin

Terry Sainty

John Collison

Peter Mattress

Lucinda Gaffney

John Thomas

Kennel closes 14:06

PRIZE MONEY
$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

4243

1437

5136

4178

141

3332

1874

4646

5685

74F7

PRIZE MONEY

BEST T/D

30.49

NBT

30.26

29.95

30.19

NBT

30.17

30.03

30.77

30.09

Ladbrokes Same Race Multi
5th Grade 400m
18:12 21 Jul

R11

18:12

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

NAME

. Quick Sand
1 Black B

m=== Hey Party Girl

L > L ] h
w/-m Brindle B

Golden Gort

3 Fawns

Ibiza
Black D
Kimmy Camaro

5 Black B

Cement Mixer
Black B

What About Pablo

7 Black D

E Freeway Isaac
Blue Fwn
9 Barb's Manda (SCR)

10 Winlock Apples (SCR)

TRAINER

Charlie Lamb
Allan Woods
Janine Gorton
lan Darcey
Rhonda Stewart
Richard Finlay
Storm Stewart

Neville York

Warren Kelly

Michelle Johnson

LAST 4

5117

6373

2173

6254

7683

3757

266F

1175

7785

7477

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

23.10

23.05

23.06

23.39

23.23

23.45

NBT

23.25

23.17

22.84

R10 Book Trials with Ontheclock 1-2 Win
17:54 | 5th Grade 515m
17:54 21 Jul
NAME TRAINER
Lady Blip
Wh &BIk B Samuel Rees

z

4

Nw

5
6
7
H
&

Rose Bordeaux

Black B Peter Mattress
Raggle Taggle

Blk%(%\lh B 88 lan Darcey

Set To Roll
Brindle D

Myrniong Habit
Blayck D g
Cupid's Dream
Black D

Cool Ash
Black B

Tarawi Lola
Wh & BdI B

Rock This Joint (SCR)

10 Jungle George (SCR)

Sarah Fellowes
Raymond Bourke
Billy Mcgovern
Jimmy Magnisalis
Lorraine Atchison

John Thomas

Lucinda Gaffney

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$3,210

$2,000 - $660 - $450 - $100

$2K - $660 - $450 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
8184 30.59
2381 NBT
1652 NBT
4434 30.11
5314 29.99
31 30.01
1734 29.94
3333 29.88
74F7 30.09
5685 30.77

PRIZE MONEY
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$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

Limeburner Opal
Black B

Harrg Confetti
Black
Sugar Hit Zara (SCR)

Let's Trot Fox
Black D

Rainbow Blue
Blue B

Freewag Mick

Blue Fwn

Elle Robbo
Black B

Harrita's Due In
Black D

(into 4)
Bee Like Lexi (SCR)

R12 Red TV
18:29 | 5th Grade 400m
18:29 21 Jul
NAME TRAINER
Hold It
Black D Nathan Goodwin

Wendy Ison
Mark Davidson
James York

Dale Wright
Charlie Lamb
Neville York
Eileen Robertson

Mark Davidson

Sarah Kedwell

LAST 4

2213

13

3622

8537

4347

321

3664

4436

4545

7465

BEST T/D

NBT

23.30

23.01

23.40

23.91

23.03

23.99

NBT

23.60

23.02
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